
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, August 23, 2024 - Sunday, September 1, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:26 PM on August 23 

Parashat Eikev 5784 

Torah Portion: Deuteronomy 7:12-11:25 

Haftarah: Isaiah 49:14-51:3 
 

 

Saturday, August 24, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Nurit & Victor Friedman, their children and grandchildren of Zichron Yakov, Israel, in 

loving memory of Victor’s grandparents, Mary & Charles Friedman, who were founding members of 

Congregation Shaaray Tefila 
 

Sunday, August 25, 2024 at 7:00 PM 

Annual Congregation Meeting 
 

Saturday, August 31, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available  
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

August 18 – August 24 (Av 14 – Av 20) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Benjamin Aronson Sunday 08/18/2024 Av 14, 5784 

Regina (Jean) Every Sunday 08/18/2024 Av 14, 5784 

Rebecca Kantrowitz Sunday 08/18/2024 Av 14, 5784 

Isaac Israel Monday 08/19/2024 Av 15, 5784 

Evelyn Pagoda Monday 08/19/2024 Av 15, 5784 

Ida Rosenblum Monday 08/19/2024 Av 15, 5784 

Lena Shapiro Monday 08/19/2024 Av 15, 5784 

Helen Straus Monday 08/19/2024 Av 15, 5784 

Sarah Suckman Monday 08/19/2024 Av 15, 5784 

Lee Buchman Tuesday 08/20/2024 Av 16, 5784 

Samuel Cohen Tuesday 08/20/2024 Av 16, 5784 

David Kravitz Tuesday 08/20/2024 Av 16, 5784 

Meta Stern Tuesday 08/20/2024 Av 16, 5784 

Louis Alkes Wednesday 08/21/2024 Av 17, 5784 

Sylvia A. Kudan Wednesday 08/21/2024 Av 17, 5784 

Philip Levin Wednesday 08/21/2024 Av 17, 5784 

Anna Snyder Wednesday 08/21/2024 Av 17, 5784 

Arthur Bronne Thursday 08/22/2024 Av 18, 5784 

Simon Goldstein Thursday 08/22/2024 Av 18, 5784 

Ethel Indgin Yanklowitz Thursday 08/22/2024 Av 18, 5784 

Bessie Yunich Thursday 08/22/2024 Av 18, 5784 

Miriam Falb Friday 08/23/2024 Av 19, 5784 

Jennie Feigenbaum Friday 08/23/2024 Av 19, 5784 

Ira Jacobson Friday 08/23/2024 Av 19, 5784 

https://www.sefaria.org/Deuteronomy.7.12-11.25?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.49.14-51.3?lang=bi


Milton Klein Friday 08/23/2024 Av 19, 5784 

Jaffa Wallach Friday 08/23/2024 Av 19, 5784 

Louis Kaplan Saturday 08/24/2024 Av 20, 5784 

Ida Yager Saturday 08/24/2024 Av 20, 5784 
 

August 25 – August 31 (Av 21 – Av 27) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Bernice Grunberger Sunday 08/25/2024 Av 21, 5784 

Isaac Rosenberg Sunday 08/25/2024 Av 21, 5784 

Helen Shapera Sunday 08/25/2024 Av 21, 5784 

Ella Welch Monday 08/26/2024 Av 22, 5784 

Marcia Antis Tuesday 08/27/2024 Av 23, 5784 

Marilyn Aronson Tuesday 08/27/2024 Av 23, 5784 

Rose Ashendorff Tuesday 08/27/2024 Av 23, 5784 

Hyman Trop Tuesday 08/27/2024 Av 23, 5784 

Anna Yanklowitz Tuesday 08/27/2024 Av 23, 5784 

Herman Elliott Thursday 08/29/2024 Av 25, 5784 

Herman Stichman Thursday 08/29/2024 Av 25, 5784 

Lena Belkin Friday 08/30/2024 Av 26, 5784 

Aaron Garlek Friday 08/30/2024 Av 26, 5784 

Esther Reed Friday 08/30/2024 Av 26, 5784 

Leo Stern Friday 08/30/2024 Av 26, 5784 
 

 


